
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Saturday, July 28, 2012
The sun was shining, the winds were blowing lightly, and everyone had a great time. Thanks to 

everyone who came and help. A special thanks to Outdoors Pursuits and Rental for their 

support on the swim.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to The Recycle Shop for the bike support this morning.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Drew Magill 1273 47 M 3 0:05:29.2 11 0:00:41.8 1 0:30:59.1 23.8MPH 9 0:00:22.6 4 0:17:09.0 6:21/M 0:54:41.7

2 Bryan Brosious 1255 27 M 1 0:04:46.9 3 0:00:27.1 2 0:32:31.9 22.7MPH 22 0:00:27.8 1 0:16:43.8 6:11/M 0:54:57.5

3 Brian Houck 1194 31 M 6 0:05:54.1 9 0:00:38.4 3 0:33:21.0 22.1MPH 14 0:00:25.0 3 0:16:57.3 6:17/M 0:57:15.8

4 Brandon Johnson 1250 20 M 12 0:06:18.6 19 0:01:04.6 4 0:34:33.9 21.4MPH 48 0:00:44.1 2 0:16:49.3 6:14/M 0:59:30.5

5 Pedro Ardila 1256 27 M 9 0:06:00.9 7 0:00:32.0 8 0:35:45.5 20.6MPH 29 0:00:32.9 5 0:17:13.4 6:23/M 1:00:04.7

6 Mark Drangsholt 1189 55 M 15 0:06:31.0 8 0:00:36.9 5 0:34:34.5 21.4MPH 23 0:00:28.1 11 0:18:41.9 6:55/M 1:00:52.4

7 John Cain Jr 1269 43 M 5 0:05:52.9 30 0:01:26.5 7 0:35:22.5 20.9MPH 47 0:00:43.7 9 0:17:55.8 6:38/M 1:01:21.4

8 Scott Steinman 1191 41 M 2 0:05:24.1 10 0:00:40.3 6 0:34:44.8 21.2MPH 65 0:00:53.5 32 0:21:29.9 7:57/M 1:03:12.6

9 Lindsey Bradley 1202 15 F 19 0:06:56.7 12 0:00:44.2 10 0:37:39.8 19.6MPH 19 0:00:26.4 8 0:17:41.5 6:33/M 1:03:28.6

10 Pat Dale 1350 50 M 91 0:10:58.7 21 0:01:06.4 9 0:36:36.2 20.2MPH 52 0:00:45.8 7 0:17:40.9 6:33/M 1:07:08.0

11 Hubert Wenzel 1252 25 M 14 0:06:29.5 2 0:00:23.3 12 0:38:09.6 19.3MPH 6 0:00:22.4 37 0:22:09.2 8:12/M 1:07:34.0

12 Carlo Pace 1186 34 M 66 0:09:24.1 42 0:01:40.8 15 0:38:39.0 19.1MPH 37 0:00:39.0 13 0:18:51.5 6:59/M 1:09:14.4

13 Dave Morell 1277 54 M 51 0:08:24.4 29 0:01:25.6 13 0:38:12.1 19.3MPH 36 0:00:38.9 22 0:20:33.5 7:37/M 1:09:14.5

14 Melissa Waite 1193 31 F 30 0:07:33.9 16 0:01:00.3 20 0:40:08.0 18.4MPH 34 0:00:37.1 21 0:20:32.8 7:36/M 1:09:52.1

15 Gunde Svensson 1353 17 M 26 0:07:20.4 35 0:01:32.9 18 0:40:04.9 18.4MPH 59 0:00:48.5 19 0:20:11.3 7:29/M 1:09:58.0

16 Taylor Stoll 1205 22 F 4 0:05:51.8 14 0:00:52.3 26 0:40:38.5 18.2MPH 20 0:00:26.7 38 0:22:19.2 8:16/M 1:10:08.5

17 Michael McCutchen 1286 65 M 13 0:06:19.1 26 0:01:18.9 16 0:39:03.0 18.9MPH 91 0:01:07.6 41 0:22:22.4 8:17/M 1:10:11.0

18 Lance Dodeward 1274 47 M 48 0:08:18.6 31 0:01:28.4 19 0:40:07.1 18.4MPH 95 0:01:13.5 15 0:19:41.2 7:17/M 1:10:48.8

19 Scott Mattingly 1270 43 M 41 0:08:01.7 24 0:01:17.8 23 0:40:20.8 18.3MPH 75 0:01:01.5 20 0:20:25.0 7:34/M 1:11:06.8

20 Brion Newell 1187 42 M 10 0:06:07.6 33 0:01:30.1 24 0:40:27.2 18.2MPH 46 0:00:42.3 51 0:22:57.2 8:30/M 1:11:44.4

21 Kevin Good 1253 26 M 18 0:06:46.1 15 0:00:57.9 28 0:41:33.5 17.8MPH 15 0:00:25.3 40 0:22:21.4 8:17/M 1:12:04.2

22 Jon Tesarik 1263 35 M 35 0:07:48.2 18 0:01:04.1 37 0:42:58.5 17.2MPH 31 0:00:34.4 17 0:19:55.9 7:23/M 1:12:21.1

23 Erich Cross 1185 38 M 32 0:07:36.9 86 0:02:45.9 17 0:40:00.7 18.5MPH 87 0:01:05.3 26 0:20:59.3 7:46/M 1:12:28.1

24 Jana Seaman 1216 31 F 16 0:06:34.2 73 0:02:25.9 46 0:43:57.9 16.8MPH 10 0:00:23.3 14 0:19:18.0 7:09/M 1:12:39.3

25 Jon Sandvig 1262 34 M 43 0:08:05.5 44 0:01:44.3 32 0:41:58.5 17.6MPH 61 0:00:50.4 18 0:20:00.9 7:24/M 1:12:39.6

26 Andrea Nesbitt 1211 26 F 28 0:07:28.0 40 0:01:35.2 21 0:40:18.8 18.3MPH 77 0:01:01.8 43 0:22:24.0 8:18/M 1:12:47.8

27 Team Bishop 1355 M 33 0:07:39.1 5 0:00:29.9 11 0:38:06.1 19.4MPH 24 0:00:30.4 80 0:26:18.5 9:44/M 1:13:04.0

28 Kevin Grady 1276 50 M 34 0:07:42.0 77 0:02:27.8 22 0:40:19.1 18.3MPH 103 0:01:22.3 42 0:22:23.1 8:17/M 1:14:14.3

29 Carla Brock 1229 38 F 44 0:08:06.1 38 0:01:34.1 27 0:40:44.5 18.1MPH 81 0:01:03.4 52 0:22:57.6 8:30/M 1:14:25.7

30 Ethan Bergman 1192 60 M 45 0:08:12.9 56 0:01:55.6 25 0:40:33.0 18.2MPH 63 0:00:51.0 50 0:22:55.8 8:29/M 1:14:28.3

31 Angela Craig 1231 39 F 25 0:07:17.8 28 0:01:21.8 30 0:41:57.2 17.6MPH 96 0:01:14.6 46 0:22:37.1 8:23/M 1:14:28.5

32 Patrick Humberstad 1271 46 M 50 0:08:22.8 32 0:01:29.0 33 0:42:14.1 17.5MPH 58 0:00:48.3 33 0:21:41.2 8:02/M 1:14:35.4

33 Frank Purdy 1282 59 M 46 0:08:14.9 59 0:01:59.9 29 0:41:38.2 17.7MPH 97 0:01:14.8 35 0:21:50.0 8:05/M 1:14:57.8

34 David Parker 1258 30 M 24 0:07:10.1 90 0:03:05.7 43 0:43:37.9 16.9MPH 27 0:00:32.8 25 0:20:59.1 7:46/M 1:15:25.6

35 Kirk Morningstar 1356 29 M 49 0:08:19.8 62 0:02:09.8 67 0:47:32.0 15.5MPH 1 0:00:14.6 6 0:17:31.6 6:29/M 1:15:47.8

36 Team Melbourne 1352 M 11 0:06:15.7 4 0:00:28.9 56 0:45:39.0 16.2MPH 30 0:00:33.5 48 0:22:51.9 8:28/M 1:15:49.0

37 Brant Rigby 1272 47 M 23 0:07:09.4 68 0:02:14.1 39 0:43:27.0 17.0MPH 83 0:01:04.0 44 0:22:24.3 8:18/M 1:16:18.8

38 Zachary Bunton 1260 33 M 62 0:09:15.3 72 0:02:20.1 45 0:43:56.3 16.8MPH 94 0:01:12.7 16 0:19:51.4 7:21/M 1:16:35.8

39 Rick Unruh 1287 67 M 99 0:12:20.6 6 0:00:31.0 14 0:38:29.0 19.2MPH 66 0:00:54.2 63 0:24:27.2 9:03/M 1:16:42.0

40 Janae Carpenter 1222 35 F 81 0:10:10.8 69 0:02:14.3 35 0:42:27.7 17.4MPH 68 0:00:54.3 29 0:21:16.6 7:53/M 1:17:03.7

41 Meilani Bowman-Kamaha'O 1209 25 F 68 0:09:25.3 47 0:01:47.8 44 0:43:46.4 16.9MPH 13 0:00:24.6 34 0:21:44.7 8:03/M 1:17:08.8

42 Jen Holmgren 1354 38 F 42 0:08:05.2 45 0:01:44.4 31 0:41:58.0 17.6MPH 88 0:01:05.3 70 0:25:12.1 9:20/M 1:18:05.0

43 Chris Hidalgo 1199 40 M 75 0:09:48.2 76 0:02:27.3 41 0:43:30.1 17.0MPH 98 0:01:16.0 31 0:21:29.8 7:57/M 1:18:31.4

44 Allison Razey 1213 29 F 54 0:08:37.6 54 0:01:54.0 48 0:44:27.7 16.6MPH 73 0:00:58.9 45 0:22:33.8 8:21/M 1:18:32.0

45 Ayla Wyman 1206 23 F 17 0:06:43.0 36 0:01:33.5 63 0:46:55.9 15.7MPH 85 0:01:04.7 39 0:22:19.6 8:16/M 1:18:36.7

46 Steve Keller 1283 62 M 22 0:07:09.2 39 0:01:34.7 34 0:42:23.9 17.4MPH 51 0:00:45.5 83 0:26:47.4 9:55/M 1:18:40.7

47 Wendy Stover 1200 50 F 72 0:09:31.5 58 0:01:58.7 36 0:42:40.6 17.3MPH 64 0:00:52.7 57 0:23:55.0 8:51/M 1:18:58.5

48 Richard Betancourt 1278 54 M 58 0:09:00.6 65 0:02:11.8 54 0:45:32.7 16.2MPH 100 0:01:19.5 28 0:21:10.3 7:50/M 1:19:14.9

49 Casi Heintzman 1217 31 F 20 0:07:06.8 49 0:01:50.1 57 0:46:13.8 16.0MPH 78 0:01:02.3 54 0:23:17.6 8:37/M 1:19:30.6

50 David Eisenhauer 1249 15 M 97 0:12:12.1 99 0:03:33.0 51 0:45:16.0 16.3MPH 2 0:00:19.7 10 0:18:30.6 6:51/M 1:19:51.4

51 Robert Hickey 1295 47 M 40 0:08:01.2 60 0:02:00.5 42 0:43:32.8 17.0MPH 111 0:01:34.4 76 0:25:43.5 9:31/M 1:20:52.4

52 Dustin Hurter 1257 28 M 52 0:08:35.3 80 0:02:31.7 59 0:46:38.0 15.8MPH 7 0:00:22.4 49 0:22:52.7 8:28/M 1:21:00.1

53 Spanish Wetsuit Strippers 1299 M 47 0:08:15.9 83 0:02:38.8 60 0:46:49.5 15.8MPH 4 0:00:20.1 53 0:22:57.6 8:30/M 1:21:01.9

54 Shaun Nickolson 1268 42 M 85 0:10:35.0 55 0:01:55.3 40 0:43:30.0 17.0MPH 102 0:01:20.7 60 0:24:05.1 8:55/M 1:21:26.1

55 Jamie Hurter 1210 26 F 76 0:09:51.5 84 0:02:40.3 66 0:47:28.1 15.5MPH 26 0:00:31.7 24 0:20:57.6 7:46/M 1:21:29.2

56 Tracie Gutmann 1220 33 F 37 0:07:50.8 41 0:01:38.8 64 0:46:56.3 15.7MPH 71 0:00:58.1 65 0:24:35.5 9:06/M 1:21:59.5

57 Jenn Watt 1218 32 F 77 0:09:53.3 52 0:01:53.3 65 0:47:21.7 15.6MPH 84 0:01:04.0 36 0:21:56.8 8:07/M 1:22:09.1

58 Morgan Sisson 1203 18 F 60 0:09:06.9 96 0:03:21.2 77 0:48:43.8 15.1MPH 21 0:00:27.3 27 0:21:02.0 7:47/M 1:22:41.2

59 Egyptian Wetsui Strippers 1297 M 38 0:07:51.3 13 0:00:46.1 72 0:48:05.9 15.3MPH 17 0:00:25.9 77 0:25:43.9 9:31/M 1:22:53.1

60 Andrea Whitemarsh 1289 32 F 57 0:08:58.9 34 0:01:30.5 58 0:46:32.6 15.9MPH 56 0:00:47.7 69 0:25:07.3 9:18/M 1:22:57.0

61 Anna Wenzel 1238 51 F 65 0:09:22.1 75 0:02:26.8 49 0:45:06.5 16.4MPH 42 0:00:40.3 74 0:25:30.6 9:27/M 1:23:06.3

62 Trent Thompson 1266 38 M 93 0:11:16.3 50 0:01:51.9 73 0:48:25.8 15.2MPH 5 0:00:20.1 30 0:21:25.4 7:56/M 1:23:19.5

63 Natalie Martinkus 1219 32 F 36 0:07:48.4 71 0:02:19.0 69 0:47:39.3 15.5MPH 82 0:01:03.8 64 0:24:32.7 9:05/M 1:23:23.2

64 Andy Heinz 1261 33 M 21 0:07:07.0 79 0:02:31.6 89 0:52:22.1 14.1MPH 67 0:00:54.2 23 0:20:47.9 7:42/M 1:23:42.8

65 Jan Yalowitz 1243 58 F 70 0:09:26.9 20 0:01:05.3 50 0:45:10.0 16.3MPH 25 0:00:30.6 87 0:27:44.5 10:16/M 1:23:57.3

66 Terina Terrill 1230 38 F 80 0:10:02.6 61 0:02:09.0 74 0:48:25.9 15.2MPH 49 0:00:44.1 47 0:22:38.9 8:23/M 1:24:00.5

67 Michelle Geiger 1290 35 F 71 0:09:27.6 51 0:01:52.4 62 0:46:54.8 15.7MPH 40 0:00:39.5 73 0:25:28.2 9:26/M 1:24:22.5

68 Ann Pearsons 1198 42 F 55 0:08:43.3 23 0:01:15.6 47 0:44:05.5 16.7MPH 32 0:00:36.8 96 0:30:00.0 11:07/M 1:24:41.2

69 Colombian Wetsu Strippers 1296 M 7 0:05:54.4 64 0:02:11.6 91 0:52:57.2 13.9MPH 16 0:00:25.6 56 0:23:29.9 8:42/M 1:24:58.7

70 Paul Mathis 1251 21 M 78 0:09:57.6 70 0:02:16.0 38 0:43:13.4 17.1MPH 70 0:00:56.9 91 0:28:49.2 10:40/M 1:25:13.1

71 Shane Erickson 1280 56 M 39 0:07:57.4 88 0:02:52.8 75 0:48:33.8 15.2MPH 106 0:01:25.7 75 0:25:37.5 9:29/M 1:26:27.2

72 Elizabeth Shepard 1239 52 F 27 0:07:26.0 17 0:01:03.8 71 0:47:49.1 15.4MPH 60 0:00:49.8 94 0:29:23.4 10:53/M 1:26:32.1

73 Molly Keogh 1208 25 F 92 0:11:12.3 74 0:02:26.1 52 0:45:17.3 16.3MPH 109 0:01:29.3 79 0:26:14.5 9:43/M 1:26:39.5

74 Amber Green 1288 30 F 89 0:10:47.8 53 0:01:53.3 61 0:46:50.9 15.8MPH 38 0:00:39.0 86 0:27:30.8 10:11/M 1:27:41.8

75 Godofredo (Fred Uytioco 1267 41 M 74 0:09:45.8 48 0:01:48.2 84 0:51:06.3 14.4MPH 53 0:00:46.1 62 0:24:20.0 9:01/M 1:27:46.4

76 Daniel Murphy 1264 37 M 96 0:12:00.1 67 0:02:14.0 55 0:45:35.4 16.2MPH 108 0:01:27.1 82 0:26:37.8 9:51/M 1:27:54.4

77 George Sisson 1275 48 M 117 0:19:48.3 107 0:03:49.1 53 0:45:20.7 16.3MPH 11 0:00:23.3 12 0:18:46.8 6:57/M 1:28:08.2

78 Diane Truscott 1223 35 F 83 0:10:21.5 43 0:01:43.8 90 0:52:31.3 14.1MPH 8 0:00:22.5 55 0:23:25.8 8:40/M 1:28:24.9

79 Del Bankston 1279 54 M 104 0:12:58.5 93 0:03:19.1 70 0:47:47.0 15.4MPH 45 0:00:41.3 61 0:24:06.6 8:56/M 1:28:52.5

80 Luke Pearsons 1197 17 M 53 0:08:37.0 78 0:02:29.1 87 0:52:13.2 14.1MPH 28 0:00:32.8 72 0:25:21.4 9:23/M 1:29:13.5

81 Vinette Tichi 1246 64 F 63 0:09:18.9 27 0:01:20.3 85 0:51:06.4 14.4MPH 80 0:01:02.9 84 0:26:47.4 9:55/M 1:29:35.9

82 Vincent Hebrant 1294 38 M 64 0:09:20.1 82 0:02:34.5 68 0:47:35.7 15.5MPH 110 0:01:32.6 98 0:30:04.0 11:08/M 1:31:06.9

83 Shevonne Baldwin 1227 38 F 67 0:09:24.3 103 0:03:39.0 83 0:50:58.3 14.5MPH 62 0:00:50.9 81 0:26:25.9 9:47/M 1:31:18.4

84 James Warmoth 1201 40 M 112 0:14:23.5 63 0:02:10.9 76 0:48:34.5 15.2MPH 18 0:00:26.0 78 0:25:54.8 9:36/M 1:31:29.7

85 Sarah Thompson 1224 35 F 31 0:07:36.3 46 0:01:45.2 88 0:52:22.0 14.1MPH 39 0:00:39.4 97 0:30:02.8 11:07/M 1:32:25.7

86 Tom Perkins 1281 58 M 103 0:12:49.4 104 0:03:39.6 81 0:50:21.8 14.7MPH 92 0:01:08.2 66 0:24:43.7 9:09/M 1:32:42.7

87 Mark Parrett 1195 51 M 73 0:09:33.3 92 0:03:16.7 79 0:48:50.4 15.1MPH 117 0:02:41.8 90 0:28:41.9 10:37/M 1:33:04.1

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
-- T-2 --

88 Emilie Pleger 1204 19 F 8 0:05:54.7 37 0:01:34.0 97 0:55:59.5 13.2MPH 3 0:00:19.9 95 0:29:38.6 10:59/M 1:33:26.7

89 Chris McLaughlin 1351 38 M 95 0:11:56.1 66 0:02:13.4 80 0:50:20.8 14.7MPH 43 0:00:40.4 89 0:28:33.0 10:34/M 1:33:43.7

90 Dennis Doyle 1285 65 M 105 0:13:08.0 94 0:03:19.9 86 0:52:00.0 14.2MPH 33 0:00:36.8 68 0:25:01.7 9:16/M 1:34:06.4

91 Jenn Zeutenhorst 1232 39 F 79 0:09:59.6 97 0:03:28.4 95 0:54:02.1 13.7MPH 113 0:02:01.7 67 0:24:48.6 9:11/M 1:34:20.4

92 Camille Heinen 1226 36 F 82 0:10:20.0 25 0:01:17.8 92 0:53:01.1 13.9MPH 93 0:01:08.3 100 0:30:34.6 11:19/M 1:36:21.8

93 Team Parker 1265 0 M 29 0:07:32.8 105 0:03:45.2 93 0:53:22.9 13.8MPH 74 0:01:01.2 106 0:31:46.9 11:46/M 1:37:29.0

94 Karen Cortner 1293 51 F 69 0:09:25.4 108 0:03:50.2 82 0:50:25.0 14.6MPH 114 0:02:05.6 111 0:33:33.8 12:26/M 1:39:20.0

95 Amy Hefner 1291 37 F 59 0:09:06.4 81 0:02:33.9 98 0:56:05.4 13.2MPH 115 0:02:33.1 93 0:29:21.7 10:52/M 1:39:40.5

96 Patricia Bonner 1245 60 F 100 0:12:22.1 57 0:01:58.2 96 0:55:58.6 13.2MPH 89 0:01:05.5 88 0:28:24.2 10:31/M 1:39:48.6

97 Suzette Johnson 1196 41 F 113 0:14:26.9 98 0:03:31.3 78 0:48:48.4 15.1MPH 41 0:00:39.5 114 0:35:55.0 13:18/M 1:43:21.1

98 Stan Moon 1284 64 M 84 0:10:34.3 95 0:03:20.4 102 0:59:36.9 12.4MPH 76 0:01:01.7 92 0:29:06.0 10:47/M 1:43:39.3

99 Julie Hake 1225 36 F 109 0:13:35.7 87 0:02:51.2 110 1:02:52.4 11.7MPH 55 0:00:47.5 58 0:24:01.4 8:54/M 1:44:08.2

100 Amy Raymond 1221 34 F 101 0:12:36.7 109 0:03:51.4 109 1:02:50.6 11.7MPH 57 0:00:47.9 59 0:24:01.8 8:54/M 1:44:08.4

101 Lola Ali & Carly 1298 M 118 0:22:34.0 1 0:00:20.5 94 0:53:23.2 13.8MPH 12 0:00:24.5 85 0:27:27.8 10:10/M 1:44:10.0

102 Jennifer Brown 1207 25 F 87 0:10:43.9 102 0:03:36.5 99 0:58:34.7 12.6MPH 101 0:01:19.5 102 0:31:10.4 11:33/M 1:45:25.0

103 Danelle Court 1212 28 F 88 0:10:44.0 101 0:03:35.6 100 0:58:37.4 12.6MPH 99 0:01:17.0 103 0:31:11.3 11:33/M 1:45:25.3

104 Tina Moss 1235 43 F 102 0:12:46.1 114 0:04:32.6 101 0:58:53.8 12.5MPH 72 0:00:58.7 101 0:30:46.9 11:24/M 1:47:58.1

105 Rachel Mcgee 1214 31 F 111 0:14:18.9 85 0:02:40.7 105 1:00:10.3 12.3MPH 112 0:01:41.9 107 0:32:22.7 11:59/M 1:51:14.5

106 Pamela Johnson 1233 40 F 61 0:09:09.4 117 0:08:40.6 103 0:59:43.7 12.4MPH 79 0:01:02.3 112 0:33:42.4 12:29/M 1:52:18.4

107 Robin K Ota 1236 44 F 107 0:13:29.0 111 0:04:08.6 104 1:00:01.7 12.3MPH 116 0:02:36.7 108 0:32:26.3 12:01/M 1:52:42.3

108 Gail Huntley 1190 60 F 94 0:11:30.5 113 0:04:18.3 108 1:02:39.4 11.8MPH 105 0:01:23.8 109 0:32:52.6 12:10/M 1:52:44.6

109 Eve Keen 1228 38 F 86 0:10:39.9 89 0:03:00.3 107 1:02:13.9 11.9MPH 69 0:00:54.7 115 0:37:21.9 13:50/M 1:54:10.7

110 Janine Zietlow 1237 48 F 90 0:10:52.3 91 0:03:05.7 111 1:05:41.4 11.2MPH 44 0:00:41.1 113 0:34:14.0 12:41/M 1:54:34.5

111 Heather Woloshyn 1188 50 F 56 0:08:46.7 22 0:01:08.8 115 1:18:40.8 9.38MPH 50 0:00:45.4 71 0:25:20.1 9:23/M 1:54:41.8

112 Becky Drew 1242 57 F 98 0:12:18.0 100 0:03:34.4 112 1:06:11.1 11.2MPH 86 0:01:04.9 110 0:33:14.8 12:19/M 1:56:23.2

113 Buffy Ibach 1234 40 F 106 0:13:16.5 115 0:05:00.3 113 1:07:11.8 11.0MPH 90 0:01:07.0 105 0:31:34.0 11:41/M 1:58:09.6

114 Sarah MacDonald 1215 31 F 114 0:14:54.2 118 1:43:30.7 38:20/M 1:58:24.9

115 Sheila Moon 1247 64 F 108 0:13:32.9 110 0:04:03.4 106 1:01:04.0 12.1MPH 107 0:01:26.2 116 0:43:33.2 16:08/M 2:03:39.7

116 Cynthia Stiner 1240 53 F 110 0:13:39.7 116 0:06:10.1 116 1:20:08.1 9.21MPH 54 0:00:46.2 99 0:30:12.7 11:11/M 2:10:56.8

117 Patricia Doyle 1248 64 F 115 0:15:09.4 112 0:04:16.7 114 1:13:50.2 10.0MPH 104 0:01:22.6 117 0:48:42.9 18:02/M 2:23:21.8

118 Katie Newquist 1292 41 F 116 0:17:31.1 106 0:03:45.6 117 1:36:02.4 7.68MPH 35 0:00:38.4 104 0:31:14.6 11:34/M 2:29:12.1
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Lindsey Bradley 1202 15 2 0:06:56.7 9 0:00:44.2 1 0:37:39.8 15 0:00:26.4 1 0:17:41.5 1:03:28.6

2 54 Morgan Sisson 1203 18 3 0:09:06.9 82 0:03:21.2 2 0:48:43.8 17 0:00:27.3 2 0:21:02.0 1:22:41.2

3 77 Emilie Pleger 1204 19 1 0:05:54.7 32 0:01:34.0 3 0:55:59.5 3 0:00:19.9 3 0:29:38.6 1:33:26.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Taylor Stoll 1205 22 1 0:05:51.8 10 0:00:52.3 1 0:40:38.5 16 0:00:26.7 1 0:22:19.2 1:10:08.5

2 43 Ayla Wyman 1206 23 2 0:06:43.0 31 0:01:33.5 2 0:46:55.9 73 0:01:04.7 2 0:22:19.6 1:18:36.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Andrea Nesbitt 1211 26 1 0:07:28.0 35 0:01:35.2 1 0:40:18.8 65 0:01:01.8 3 0:22:24.0 1:12:47.8

2 39 Meilani Bowman-Kamaha'O 1209 25 3 0:09:25.3 42 0:01:47.8 2 0:43:46.4 11 0:00:24.6 2 0:21:44.7 1:17:08.8

3 42 Allison Razey 1213 29 2 0:08:37.6 47 0:01:54.0 3 0:44:27.7 62 0:00:58.9 4 0:22:33.8 1:18:32.0

4 51 Jamie Hurter 1210 26 4 0:09:51.5 71 0:02:40.3 5 0:47:28.1 21 0:00:31.7 1 0:20:57.6 1:21:29.2

5 65 Molly Keogh 1208 25 7 0:11:12.3 64 0:02:26.1 4 0:45:17.3 97 0:01:29.3 5 0:26:14.5 1:26:39.5

6 85 Jennifer Brown 1207 25 5 0:10:43.9 87 0:03:36.5 6 0:58:34.7 89 0:01:19.5 6 0:31:10.4 1:45:25.0

7 86 Danelle Court 1212 28 6 0:10:44.0 86 0:03:35.6 7 0:58:37.4 87 0:01:17.0 7 0:31:11.3 1:45:25.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Melissa Waite 1193 31 3 0:07:33.9 12 0:01:00.3 1 0:40:08.0 28 0:00:37.1 2 0:20:32.8 1:09:52.1

2 24 Jana Seaman 1216 31 1 0:06:34.2 63 0:02:25.9 2 0:43:57.9 9 0:00:23.3 1 0:19:18.0 1:12:39.3

3 47 Casi Heintzman 1217 31 2 0:07:06.8 44 0:01:50.1 3 0:46:13.8 66 0:01:02.3 4 0:23:17.6 1:19:30.6

4 52 Tracie Gutmann 1220 33 5 0:07:50.8 36 0:01:38.8 4 0:46:56.3 60 0:00:58.1 7 0:24:35.5 1:21:59.5

5 53 Jenn Watt 1218 32 6 0:09:53.3 46 0:01:53.3 5 0:47:21.7 72 0:01:04.0 3 0:21:56.8 1:22:09.1

6 57 Natalie Martinkus 1219 32 4 0:07:48.4 61 0:02:19.0 6 0:47:39.3 70 0:01:03.8 6 0:24:32.7 1:23:23.2

7 84 Amy Raymond 1221 34 7 0:12:36.7 91 0:03:51.4 8 1:02:50.6 46 0:00:47.9 5 0:24:01.8 1:44:08.4

8 88 Rachel Mcgee 1214 31 8 0:14:18.9 72 0:02:40.7 7 1:00:10.3 98 0:01:41.9 8 0:32:22.7 1:51:14.5

9 97 Sarah MacDonald 1215 31 9 0:14:54.2 9 1:43:30.7 1:58:24.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Carla Brock 1229 38 4 0:08:06.1 33 0:01:34.1 1 0:40:44.5 69 0:01:03.4 4 0:22:57.6 1:14:25.7

2 30 Angela Craig 1231 39 1 0:07:17.8 24 0:01:21.8 2 0:41:57.2 84 0:01:14.6 2 0:22:37.1 1:14:28.5

3 38 Janae Carpenter 1222 35 7 0:10:10.8 59 0:02:14.3 4 0:42:27.7 57 0:00:54.3 1 0:21:16.6 1:17:03.7

4 40 Jen Holmgren 1354 38 3 0:08:05.2 40 0:01:44.4 3 0:41:58.0 76 0:01:05.3 7 0:25:12.1 1:18:05.0

5 60 Terina Terrill 1230 38 6 0:10:02.6 53 0:02:09.0 5 0:48:25.9 39 0:00:44.1 3 0:22:38.9 1:24:00.5

6 69 Diane Truscott 1223 35 9 0:10:21.5 38 0:01:43.8 8 0:52:31.3 7 0:00:22.5 5 0:23:25.8 1:28:24.9

7 73 Shevonne Baldwin 1227 38 5 0:09:24.3 88 0:03:39.0 6 0:50:58.3 51 0:00:50.9 8 0:26:25.9 1:31:18.4

8 75 Sarah Thompson 1224 35 2 0:07:36.3 41 0:01:45.2 7 0:52:22.0 31 0:00:39.4 9 0:30:02.8 1:32:25.7

9 79 Camille Heinen 1226 36 8 0:10:20.0 21 0:01:17.8 9 0:53:01.1 81 0:01:08.3 10 0:30:34.6 1:36:21.8

10 83 Julie Hake 1225 36 11 0:13:35.7 74 0:02:51.2 11 1:02:52.4 45 0:00:47.5 6 0:24:01.4 1:44:08.2

11 92 Eve Keen 1228 38 10 0:10:39.9 76 0:03:00.3 10 1:02:13.9 58 0:00:54.7 11 0:37:21.9 1:54:10.7

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2012

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, July 28, 2012

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 61 Ann Pearsons 1198 42 1 0:08:43.3 19 0:01:15.6 1 0:44:05.5 26 0:00:36.8 1 0:30:00.0 1:24:41.2

2 81 Suzette Johnson 1196 41 6 0:14:26.9 83 0:03:31.3 2 0:48:48.4 32 0:00:39.5 6 0:35:55.0 1:43:21.1

3 87 Tina Moss 1235 43 3 0:12:46.1 96 0:04:32.6 3 0:58:53.8 61 0:00:58.7 2 0:30:46.9 1:47:58.1

4 89 Pamela Johnson 1233 40 2 0:09:09.4 99 0:08:40.6 4 0:59:43.7 67 0:01:02.3 5 0:33:42.4 1:52:18.4

5 90 Robin K Ota 1236 44 5 0:13:29.0 93 0:04:08.6 5 1:00:01.7 99 0:02:36.7 4 0:32:26.3 1:52:42.3

6 96 Buffy Ibach 1234 40 4 0:13:16.5 97 0:05:00.3 6 1:07:11.8 78 0:01:07.0 3 0:31:34.0 1:58:09.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 93 Janine Zietlow 1237 48 1 0:10:52.3 78 0:03:05.7 1 1:05:41.4 34 0:00:41.1 1 0:34:14.0 1:54:34.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 45 Wendy Stover 1200 50 4 0:09:31.5 51 0:01:58.7 1 0:42:40.6 53 0:00:52.7 1 0:23:55.0 1:18:58.5

2 55 Anna Wenzel 1238 51 3 0:09:22.1 65 0:02:26.8 2 0:45:06.5 33 0:00:40.3 3 0:25:30.6 1:23:06.3

3 64 Elizabeth Shepard 1239 52 1 0:07:26.0 13 0:01:03.8 3 0:47:49.1 49 0:00:49.8 4 0:29:23.4 1:26:32.1

4 94 Heather Woloshyn 1188 50 2 0:08:46.7 18 0:01:08.8 4 1:18:40.8 40 0:00:45.4 2 0:25:20.1 1:54:41.8

5 99 Cynthia Stiner 1240 53 5 0:13:39.7 98 0:06:10.1 5 1:20:08.1 44 0:00:46.2 5 0:30:12.7 2:10:56.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 59 Jan Yalowitz 1243 58 1 0:09:26.9 16 0:01:05.3 1 0:45:10.0 20 0:00:30.6 1 0:27:44.5 1:23:57.3

2 95 Becky Drew 1242 57 2 0:12:18.0 85 0:03:34.4 2 1:06:11.1 74 0:01:04.9 2 0:33:14.8 1:56:23.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 72 Vinette Tichi 1246 64 1 0:09:18.9 23 0:01:20.3 1 0:51:06.4 68 0:01:02.9 1 0:26:47.4 1:29:35.9

2 80 Patricia Bonner 1245 60 3 0:12:22.1 50 0:01:58.2 2 0:55:58.6 77 0:01:05.5 2 0:28:24.2 1:39:48.6

3 91 Gail Huntley 1190 60 2 0:11:30.5 95 0:04:18.3 4 1:02:39.4 93 0:01:23.8 3 0:32:52.6 1:52:44.6

4 98 Sheila Moon 1247 64 4 0:13:32.9 92 0:04:03.4 3 1:01:04.0 95 0:01:26.2 4 0:43:33.2 2:03:39.7

5 100 Patricia Doyle 1248 64 5 0:15:09.4 94 0:04:16.7 5 1:13:50.2 92 0:01:22.6 5 0:48:42.9 2:23:21.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Gunde Svensson 1353 17 1 0:07:20.4 30 0:01:32.9 1 0:40:04.9 48 0:00:48.5 2 0:20:11.3 1:09:58.0

2 48 David Eisenhauer 1249 15 3 0:12:12.1 84 0:03:33.0 2 0:45:16.0 2 0:00:19.7 1 0:18:30.6 1:19:51.4

3 71 Luke Pearsons 1197 17 2 0:08:37.0 68 0:02:29.1 3 0:52:13.2 23 0:00:32.8 3 0:25:21.4 1:29:13.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Brandon Johnson 1250 20 1 0:06:18.6 15 0:01:04.6 1 0:34:33.9 38 0:00:44.1 1 0:16:49.3 0:59:30.5

2 62 Paul Mathis 1251 21 2 0:09:57.6 60 0:02:16.0 2 0:43:13.4 59 0:00:56.9 2 0:28:49.2 1:25:13.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Bryan Brosious 1255 27 1 0:04:46.9 2 0:00:27.1 1 0:32:31.9 18 0:00:27.8 1 0:16:43.8 0:54:57.5

2 5 Pedro Ardila 1256 27 2 0:06:00.9 4 0:00:32.0 2 0:35:45.5 24 0:00:32.9 2 0:17:13.4 1:00:04.7

3 11 Hubert Wenzel 1252 25 3 0:06:29.5 1 0:00:23.3 3 0:38:09.6 5 0:00:22.4 4 0:22:09.2 1:07:34.0

4 21 Kevin Good 1253 26 4 0:06:46.1 11 0:00:57.9 4 0:41:33.5 13 0:00:25.3 5 0:22:21.4 1:12:04.2

5 34 Kirk Morningstar 1356 29 5 0:08:19.8 54 0:02:09.8 6 0:47:32.0 1 0:00:14.6 3 0:17:31.6 1:15:47.8

6 49 Dustin Hurter 1257 28 6 0:08:35.3 70 0:02:31.7 5 0:46:38.0 6 0:00:22.4 6 0:22:52.7 1:21:00.1

Female 60 to 64

Female 55 to 59

Male 20 to 24

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Brian Houck 1194 31 1 0:05:54.1 6 0:00:38.4 1 0:33:21.0 12 0:00:25.0 1 0:16:57.3 0:57:15.8

2 12 Carlo Pace 1186 34 6 0:09:24.1 37 0:01:40.8 2 0:38:39.0 30 0:00:39.0 2 0:18:51.5 1:09:14.4

3 25 Jon Sandvig 1262 34 4 0:08:05.5 39 0:01:44.3 3 0:41:58.5 50 0:00:50.4 4 0:20:00.9 1:12:39.6

4 33 David Parker 1258 30 3 0:07:10.1 77 0:03:05.7 4 0:43:37.9 22 0:00:32.8 6 0:20:59.1 1:15:25.6

5 36 Zachary Bunton 1260 33 5 0:09:15.3 62 0:02:20.1 5 0:43:56.3 82 0:01:12.7 3 0:19:51.4 1:16:35.8

6 58 Andy Heinz 1261 33 2 0:07:07.0 69 0:02:31.6 6 0:52:22.1 56 0:00:54.2 5 0:20:47.9 1:23:42.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Jon Tesarik 1263 35 2 0:07:48.2 14 0:01:04.1 2 0:42:58.5 25 0:00:34.4 1 0:19:55.9 1:12:21.1

2 23 Erich Cross 1185 38 1 0:07:36.9 73 0:02:45.9 1 0:40:00.7 75 0:01:05.3 2 0:20:59.3 1:12:28.1

3 56 Trent Thompson 1266 38 3 0:11:16.3 45 0:01:51.9 4 0:48:25.8 4 0:00:20.1 3 0:21:25.4 1:23:19.5

4 67 Daniel Murphy 1264 37 4 0:12:00.1 57 0:02:14.0 3 0:45:35.4 96 0:01:27.1 4 0:26:37.8 1:27:54.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 John Cain Jr 1269 43 2 0:05:52.9 26 0:01:26.5 2 0:35:22.5 37 0:00:43.7 1 0:17:55.8 1:01:21.4

2 8 Scott Steinman 1191 41 1 0:05:24.1 7 0:00:40.3 1 0:34:44.8 54 0:00:53.5 4 0:21:29.9 1:03:12.6

3 19 Scott Mattingly 1270 43 4 0:08:01.7 20 0:01:17.8 3 0:40:20.8 63 0:01:01.5 2 0:20:25.0 1:11:06.8

4 20 Brion Newell 1187 42 3 0:06:07.6 29 0:01:30.1 4 0:40:27.2 36 0:00:42.3 5 0:22:57.2 1:11:44.4

5 41 Chris Hidalgo 1199 40 6 0:09:48.2 66 0:02:27.3 6 0:43:30.1 86 0:01:16.0 3 0:21:29.8 1:18:31.4

6 50 Shaun Nickolson 1268 42 7 0:10:35.0 48 0:01:55.3 5 0:43:30.0 90 0:01:20.7 6 0:24:05.1 1:21:26.1

7 66 Godofredo (Fred Uytioco 1267 41 5 0:09:45.8 43 0:01:48.2 8 0:51:06.3 43 0:00:46.1 7 0:24:20.0 1:27:46.4

8 74 James Warmoth 1201 40 8 0:14:23.5 55 0:02:10.9 7 0:48:34.5 14 0:00:26.0 8 0:25:54.8 1:31:29.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Drew Magill 1273 47 1 0:05:29.2 8 0:00:41.8 1 0:30:59.1 8 0:00:22.6 1 0:17:09.0 0:54:41.7

2 18 Lance Dodeward 1274 47 3 0:08:18.6 27 0:01:28.4 2 0:40:07.1 83 0:01:13.5 3 0:19:41.2 1:10:48.8

3 31 Patrick Humberstad 1271 46 4 0:08:22.8 28 0:01:29.0 3 0:42:14.1 47 0:00:48.3 4 0:21:41.2 1:14:35.4

4 35 Brant Rigby 1272 47 2 0:07:09.4 58 0:02:14.1 4 0:43:27.0 71 0:01:04.0 5 0:22:24.3 1:16:18.8

5 68 George Sisson 1275 48 5 0:19:48.3 90 0:03:49.1 5 0:45:20.7 10 0:00:23.3 2 0:18:46.8 1:28:08.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Pat Dale 1350 50 4 0:10:58.7 17 0:01:06.4 1 0:36:36.2 42 0:00:45.8 1 0:17:40.9 1:07:08.0

2 13 Dave Morell 1277 54 2 0:08:24.4 25 0:01:25.6 2 0:38:12.1 29 0:00:38.9 2 0:20:33.5 1:09:14.5

3 27 Kevin Grady 1276 50 1 0:07:42.0 67 0:02:27.8 3 0:40:19.1 91 0:01:22.3 4 0:22:23.1 1:14:14.3

4 46 Richard Betancourt 1278 54 3 0:09:00.6 56 0:02:11.8 4 0:45:32.7 88 0:01:19.5 3 0:21:10.3 1:19:14.9

5 70 Del Bankston 1279 54 5 0:12:58.5 79 0:03:19.1 5 0:47:47.0 35 0:00:41.3 5 0:24:06.6 1:28:52.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Mark Drangsholt 1189 55 1 0:06:31.0 5 0:00:36.9 1 0:34:34.5 19 0:00:28.1 1 0:18:41.9 1:00:52.4

2 32 Frank Purdy 1282 59 3 0:08:14.9 52 0:01:59.9 2 0:41:38.2 85 0:01:14.8 2 0:21:50.0 1:14:57.8

3 63 Shane Erickson 1280 56 2 0:07:57.4 75 0:02:52.8 3 0:48:33.8 94 0:01:25.7 4 0:25:37.5 1:26:27.2

4 76 Tom Perkins 1281 58 4 0:12:49.4 89 0:03:39.6 4 0:50:21.8 80 0:01:08.2 3 0:24:43.7 1:32:42.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Ethan Bergman 1192 60 2 0:08:12.9 49 0:01:55.6 1 0:40:33.0 52 0:00:51.0 1 0:22:55.8 1:14:28.3

2 44 Steve Keller 1283 62 1 0:07:09.2 34 0:01:34.7 2 0:42:23.9 41 0:00:45.5 2 0:26:47.4 1:18:40.7

3 82 Stan Moon 1284 64 3 0:10:34.3 81 0:03:20.4 3 0:59:36.9 64 0:01:01.7 3 0:29:06.0 1:43:39.3

Male 55 to 59

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Michael McCutchen 1286 65 1 0:06:19.1 22 0:01:18.9 2 0:39:03.0 79 0:01:07.6 1 0:22:22.4 1:10:11.0

2 37 Rick Unruh 1287 67 2 0:12:20.6 3 0:00:31.0 1 0:38:29.0 55 0:00:54.2 2 0:24:27.2 1:16:42.0

3 78 Dennis Doyle 1285 65 3 0:13:08.0 80 0:03:19.9 3 0:52:00.0 27 0:00:36.8 3 0:25:01.7 1:34:06.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Andrea Whitemarsh 1289 32 1 0:08:58.9 1 0:01:30.5 1 0:46:32.6 5 0:00:47.7 2 0:25:07.3 1:22:57.0

2 3 Michelle Geiger 1290 35 4 0:09:27.6 2 0:01:52.4 3 0:46:54.8 3 0:00:39.5 3 0:25:28.2 1:24:22.5

3 4 Amber Green 1288 30 6 0:10:47.8 3 0:01:53.3 2 0:46:50.9 2 0:00:39.0 4 0:27:30.8 1:27:41.8

4 8 Jenn Zeutenhorst 1232 39 5 0:09:59.6 9 0:03:28.4 5 0:54:02.1 8 0:02:01.7 1 0:24:48.6 1:34:20.4

5 9 Karen Cortner 1293 51 3 0:09:25.4 11 0:03:50.2 4 0:50:25.0 9 0:02:05.6 7 0:33:33.8 1:39:20.0

6 10 Amy Hefner 1291 37 2 0:09:06.4 6 0:02:33.9 6 0:56:05.4 10 0:02:33.1 5 0:29:21.7 1:39:40.5

7 11 Katie Newquist 1292 41 7 0:17:31.1 10 0:03:45.6 7 1:36:02.4 1 0:00:38.4 6 0:31:14.6 2:29:12.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Robert Hickey 1295 47 1 0:08:01.2 4 0:02:00.5 1 0:43:32.8 7 0:01:34.4 1 0:25:43.5 1:20:52.4

2 5 Vincent Hebrant 1294 38 2 0:09:20.1 7 0:02:34.5 2 0:47:35.7 6 0:01:32.6 4 0:30:04.0 1:31:06.9

3 6 Mark Parrett 1195 51 3 0:09:33.3 8 0:03:16.7 3 0:48:50.4 11 0:02:41.8 3 0:28:41.9 1:33:04.1

4 7 Chris McLaughlin 1351 38 4 0:11:56.1 5 0:02:13.4 4 0:50:20.8 4 0:00:40.4 2 0:28:33.0 1:33:43.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team Bishop - Mason Bishop, 

Matt Bishop, Sonia Bishop 1355 4 0:07:39.1 3 0:00:29.9 1 0:38:06.1 5 0:00:30.4 5 0:26:18.5 1:13:04.0

2 2

Team Melbourne - Tim  

Melbourne, Magnus Melbourne, 

Nils  Melbourne 1352 2 0:06:15.7 2 0:00:28.9 2 0:45:39.0 6 0:00:33.5 1 0:22:51.9 1:15:49.0

3 3

Spanish Wetsuit Strippers - 

Gabriel Corvera, Alejandro 

Matute Gonzalez 1299 6 0:08:15.9 6 0:02:38.8 3 0:46:49.5 1 0:00:20.1 2 0:22:57.6 1:21:01.9

4 4

Egyptian Wetsuit Strippers - 

Darcie Gurley, Eliezer Bravo 1297 5 0:07:51.3 4 0:00:46.1 4 0:48:05.9 4 0:00:25.9 4 0:25:43.9 1:22:53.1

5 5

Colombian Wetsuit Strippers - 

Guillermo Rueda, Ivan Rodriguez 

Sastre 1296 1 0:05:54.4 5 0:02:11.6 5 0:52:57.2 3 0:00:25.6 3 0:23:29.9 1:24:58.7

6 6

Team Parker - Steve Parker, 

Dyann Parker 1265 0 3 0:07:32.8 7 0:03:45.2 6 0:53:22.9 7 0:01:01.2 7 0:31:46.9 1:37:29.0

7 7

Lola Ali & Carly - Mariah Parker, 

Lola Anderson, Carly Thompson 1298 7 0:22:34.0 1 0:00:20.5 7 0:53:23.2 2 0:00:24.5 6 0:27:27.8 1:44:10.0

Clydesdale

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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